
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

M M1/2/3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZEST TO EXCEL Last start Masters winner RIC, 20/08/2021, R12, M 1M 3P 7M M2/1/2A. Williams 490919 16/0199

 2 GOOD ODDS HARADA Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 21/04/2021, R8, M 2M 6P 2P M2/2/2F. Hurst 491604 31/12303

 3 LATRELL TO EXCEL Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 07/08/2021, R10, M 3M 5C 4M M2/1/1A. Williams 491778 10/0227

 4 SHANJO PRINCE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R3, C 3C 2M 2C M2/2/2M. Gatt 494550 15/6276

 5 ARIA'S THE ONE Weighted points score WPK, 16/12/2020, R4, P 4P 7P 3P M2/2/2J. Sing 494690 10/0191

 6 TOPPER PHOENIX Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 5P M3/1F. Harris 492357 6/1152

 7 SAFARI DREAMS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 8P M3/2D. Upward 488651 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD TIME LENNY 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 15/08/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/2A. Bell 534237 10/6191

 2 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R6, P 5P 2C 2P 4/1/2D. Campbell 532803 6/4190

 3 LOUI WONTON Weighted points score DAP, 01/07/2021, R6, P 7P 6C 5C 4/1/2J. Smart 520264 9/0168

 4 TIGGERLONG PINK 2 Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 3P 4/1/1K. Keys 501340 9/6123

 5 ASTON BARAK 1 Last start winner GBN, 20/08/2021, R4, P 1P 3C 1P 5/2J. Fletcher 535180 8/2257

 6 LAGOON SAMUEL 2 Last start winner BUL, 14/08/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1R. Webster 536506 5/3212

 7 ROCKSTAR COLADA 2 Last start winner RIC, 17/08/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4S. Evans 537110 1/086

 8 NIXON BALE Last start placegetter GBN, 20/08/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 528168 9/6228

 9 NITROGLYCERINE Last start placegetter MAT, 23/08/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3D. Flanagan 534187 7/1180

 10 BILLY BUCCA 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1A. Bell 499826 6/5170

 11 JAVEN BALE Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 536532 4/3147

 12 FREAKISH ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 13/07/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3D. Smith 498957 7/1137

 13 TAILSPIN CARGO Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 25/08/2021, R7, P 5Y 8P 2Y 5/2A. Williams 521388 3/2161

 14 GO GO CHICAGO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2A. Bell 535164 5/2213

 15 REDSHIFT SEVEN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1J. Little 522317 10/0182

 16 LIGHT AND LILY Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R5, P 2P 5C 6C 5/4J. Tweddle 533622 8/0176

 17 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7C 5/4F. Sanotti 529736 2/0166

 18 POLARITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3F. Sanotti 520281 2/1156

 19 BURN Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R9, P 8P 2P 2P 5/4D. Campbell 538611 1/0155

 20 HOLLY'S DEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 2P 5P 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 1/0120

 21 GOLD TIE AFFAIR 1 Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R8, C 8C 7P 1P 5/3D. Campbell 524921 4/1117

 22 RITZA TOMMY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 6C 5/4A. Bell 529685 6/0116

 23 JULLISA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 526104 5/3108

 24 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R4, C 4C 6P 6P 5/4A. Williams 500693 5/097

 25 WACKY ETHICS Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 3P 5/2D. Smith 498951 3/293

2 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 August 2021 - 08:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON BARAK 1 Last start winner GBN, 20/08/2021, R4, P 1P 3C 1P 5/2J. Fletcher 535180 8/2257

 2 LAGOON SAMUEL 2 Last start winner BUL, 14/08/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1R. Webster 536506 5/3212

 3 ROCKSTAR COLADA 2 Last start winner RIC, 17/08/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4S. Evans 537110 1/086

 4 NIXON BALE Last start placegetter GBN, 20/08/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 528168 9/6228

 5 NITROGLYCERINE Last start placegetter MAT, 23/08/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3D. Flanagan 534187 7/1180

 6 BILLY BUCCA 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1A. Bell 499826 6/5170

 7 JAVEN BALE Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 536532 4/3147

 8 FREAKISH ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 13/07/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3D. Smith 498957 7/1137

 9 TAILSPIN CARGO Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 25/08/2021, R7, P 5Y 8P 2Y 5/2A. Williams 521388 3/2161

 10 GO GO CHICAGO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2A. Bell 535164 5/2213

 11 REDSHIFT SEVEN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1J. Little 522317 10/0182

 12 LIGHT AND LILY Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R5, P 2P 5C 6C 5/4J. Tweddle 533622 8/0176

 13 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7C 5/4F. Sanotti 529736 2/0166

 14 POLARITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3F. Sanotti 520281 2/1156

 15 BURN Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R9, P 8P 2P 2P 5/4D. Campbell 538611 1/0155

 16 HOLLY'S DEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 2P 5P 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 1/0120

 17 GOLD TIE AFFAIR 1 Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R8, C 8C 7P 1P 5/3D. Campbell 524921 4/1117

 18 RITZA TOMMY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 6C 5/4A. Bell 529685 6/0116

 19 JULLISA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 526104 5/3108

 20 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R4, C 4C 6P 6P 5/4A. Williams 500693 5/097

 21 WACKY ETHICS Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 3P 5/2D. Smith 498951 3/293
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LILLY BANNER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 3C 1/2B. Gibbons 507436 21/8380

 2 EBBY JET POWER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R8, P 3P 5C 1P 1/2M. Eberand 522962 26/7370

 3 PRESTON LEE 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 22/08/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 5C 2/1/2A. Bell 527758 13/10184

 4 RADIATION 2 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R10, Y 2Y 2Y 2P 2/1/2R. Goodwin 528101 10/7318

 5 FIBRILLATION Last start winner RIC, 17/08/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2K. Coleman 529692 6/5250

 6 SOUL TO SQUEEZE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Tweddle 533620 6/5240

 7 GOOD ODDS TIGER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 4C 3/1/1A. Bell 531157 12/7205

 8 GOOD TIME LENNY 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 15/08/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/2A. Bell 534237 10/6191

 9 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R6, P 5P 2C 2P 4/1/2D. Campbell 532803 6/4190

 10 LOUI WONTON Weighted points score DAP, 01/07/2021, R6, P 7P 6C 5C 4/1/2J. Smart 520264 9/0168

 11 TIGGERLONG PINK 2 Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 3P 4/1/1K. Keys 501340 9/6123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

P 4/5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRAZY OLD GOAT 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/1A. Weise 521120 9/5286

 2 ZIPPING CONWAY Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 1C 4/1/2J. Magri 537203 5/4263

 3 GOOD ODDS TIGER 3 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 4C 4/1/1A. Bell 531157 12/4205

 4 GOOD TIME LENNY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 534237 10/3191

 5 PRESTON LEE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 5C 4/1/1A. Bell 527758 13/2184

 6 RITZA TOMMY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 6C 4/1/1A. Bell 529685 6/5116

 7 HOW GOOD 2 Last start winner RIC, 18/08/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 3C 5/3R. O'Brien 535107 6/2247

 8 OUTLAW ETHICS Last start winner BUL, 18/08/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2D. Smith 532853 3/2220

 9 SOUL TO SQUEEZE 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 21/08/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4J. Tweddle 533620 6/0240

 10 ROCKSTAR NEWBOLD 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R5, P 2P 5Y 3P 5/4S. Evans 529841 1/0150

 11 COP MAGNET 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 22/08/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2A. Bell 532361 8/3253

 12 ANT MAN EXTREME Last start Provincial winner RIC, 18/08/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4M. Farrugia 526162 5/0234

 13 LAGOON SAMUEL 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 14/08/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3R. Webster 536506 5/1212

 14 KUDOS BALE Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 25/08/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 508622 9/4180

 15 GO GO CHICAGO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2A. Bell 535164 5/2213

 16 TACHYCARDIC Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R6, Y 3Y 4Y 7P 5/2K. Coleman 529696 3/2174

 17 UNO KAI Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4K. Pedrana 534548 1/0173

 18 TIGGERLONG PINK 1 Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1K. Keys 501340 9/2123

 19 MONEY HEIST Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4M. Farrugia 520261 2/0102

 20 SAFARI DREAMS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEN MAJOR Last start winner BEN, 14/07/2021, R5 1P 7P 3P 5/3A. Bell 533007 2/1178

 2 CYCLONE RUFUS 1 Last start winner DAP, 21/08/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4A. Bell 533874 1/0108

 3 FANTASTIC KEARY Last start placegetter NOW, 23/08/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 4C 5/4J. Fletcher 538117 1/0202

 4 TAKAHI CHISUM Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/0198

 5 ZIPPING LENNOX Last start placegetter MAT, 23/08/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 539876 1/0171

 6 ROCKSTAR NEWBOLD 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R5, P 2P 5Y 3P 5/4S. Evans 529841 1/0150

 7 UNO KAI Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4K. Pedrana 534548 1/0173

 8 MAJOR FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7C 5/3F. Sanotti 529736 2/1166

 9 ROCK BURNER Weighted points score GBN, 20/08/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4J. Brown 535807 1/0147

 10 HOLD ME UP Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3M. Stegnjaic 535652 2/1139

 11 CEDAR GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4A. Bell 526337 1/0126

 12 HOLLY'S DEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 2P 5P 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 1/0120

 13 TAKAHI MEL Weighted points score BUL, 10/08/2021, R3, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4J. Bertinato 499236 2/0120

 14 KATARA LOVE Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 3C 5/4J. Smart 538341 1/0104

 15 MONEY HEIST Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4M. Farrugia 520261 2/0102

 16 SAFARI DREAMS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

P NG1-4 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MALDINI 2 Last start winner GBN, 20/08/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2D. Matic 522743 15/8329

 2 WOW Last start placegetter NOW, 16/08/2021, R7, P 2P 1C 1P 1/2D. Matic 520938 24/22404

 3 EBBY JET POWER 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 21/08/2021, R8, P 3P 5C 1P 1/2M. Eberand 522962 26/18370

 4 LILLY BANNER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/08/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 3C 2/1/2B. Gibbons 507436 21/11380

 5 GOOD ODDS CASH 1 Last start City winner DAP, 12/08/2021, R5, C 1C 1C 6C 2/1/1T. Hurst 537878 11/10388

 6 TRUNKEY ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 07/08/2021, R9, C 5C 2P 1C 2/1/1L. Godden 520295 12/5276

 7 REDSHIFT SEVEN 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 21/08/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 2P 3/1/2J. Little 522317 10/9182

 8 EXPLOSIVE VENOM 3 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 14/08/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2D. Flanagan 534186 9/6288

 9 ASTON BARAK 2 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 20/08/2021, R4, P 1P 3C 1P 3/1/1J. Fletcher 535180 8/5257

 10 SHANJO PRINCE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R3, C 3C 2M 2C 3/1/1M. Gatt 494550 15/12276

 11 CRAZY OLD GOAT 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/1A. Weise 521120 9/5286

 12 ZIPPING CONWAY Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 1C 4/1/2J. Magri 537203 5/4263

 13 GOOD ODDS TIGER 3 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 4C 4/1/1A. Bell 531157 12/4205

 14 GOOD TIME LENNY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 534237 10/3191

 15 PRESTON LEE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 5C 4/1/1A. Bell 527758 13/2184

 16 RITZA TOMMY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 6C 4/1/1A. Bell 529685 6/5116
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

P NG 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHRISSIE BANNER 2 Last start winner RIC, 20/08/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1C 1/2B. Gibbons 528820 19/5346

 2 SOUND OF SILENCE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2021, R10, P 2P 3C 1C 1/2F. Hurst 531160 16/9444

 3 STANLEY ROAD Weighted points score SAN, 27/05/2021, R8 2C 1C 4C 1/2M. Gatt 522060 15/10408

 4 SUPER ESTRELLA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2021, R10, P 3P 1C 1C 3/1/2D. Smith 535095 14/6468

 5 EXPLOSIVE VENOM 2 Last start winner GAR, 14/08/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2D. Flanagan 534186 9/2288

 6 CRAZY OLD GOAT 3 Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2A. Weise 521120 9/0286

 7 MEAT PIE HERO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3K. Barton 496947 5/1149
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRESTON LEE 3 Dropping in grade RIC, 22/08/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 5C 2/1/2A. Bell 527758 13/10184

 2 RADIATION 1 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R10, Y 2Y 2Y 2P 2/1/2R. Goodwin 528101 10/7318
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS TIGER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 4C 3/1/1A. Bell 531157 12/7205
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKSTAR COLADA 1 Last start winner RIC, 17/08/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4S. Evans 537110 1/086

 2 BILLY BUCCA 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1A. Bell 499826 6/5170

 3 POLARITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3F. Sanotti 520281 2/1156

 4 GOLD TIE AFFAIR 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R8, C 8C 7P 1P 5/3D. Campbell 524921 4/1117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ENZO'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2021, R1, P 4P 6Y 4P M/1K. Barton 527723 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TARAWI SUNSHINE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/08/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 3P 6P M/1A. Bell 538705 0/0101

 2 ENZO'S GIRL 3 Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2021, R1, P 4P 6Y 4P M/1K. Barton 527723 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALBURY FELLA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/08/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 3P M/1L. Galea 537823 0/0103

 2 KING OF STING Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 13/07/2021, R1, P

BUL, 06/07/2021, R1, P

5Y 3P 2P M/1L. Galea 537825 0/0110
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS CASH 2 Last start City winner DAP, 12/08/2021, R5, C 1C 1C 6C 2/1/1T. Hurst 537878 11/10388

 2 SOUND OF SILENCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R10, P 2P 3C 1C 2/1/2F. Hurst 531160 16/6444
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHRISSIE BANNER 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/08/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1C 3/1/1B. Gibbons 528820 19/10346

 2 EXPLOSIVE VENOM 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 14/08/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2D. Flanagan 534186 9/6288

 3 SUPER ESTRELLA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R10, P 3P 1C 1C 3/1/2D. Smith 535095 14/7468
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRAZY OLD GOAT 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/1A. Weise 521120 9/5286

 2 GOOD TIME LENNY 3 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 534237 10/3191

 3 RITZA TOMMY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 6C 4/1/1A. Bell 529685 6/5116

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 August 2021 - 08:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 28 August 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOW GOOD 1 Last start winner RIC, 18/08/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 3C 5/3R. O'Brien 535107 6/2247

 2 CYCLONE RUFUS 2 Last start winner DAP, 21/08/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4A. Bell 533874 1/0108

 3 MEAT PIE HERO 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3K. Barton 496947 5/1149

 4 COP MAGNET 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 22/08/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2A. Bell 532361 8/3253

 5 GO GO CHICAGO 3 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2A. Bell 535164 5/2213
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